
1 1

Type

Euro I
10/91

469469469469
10.190 HOCL/R

DO826DO826DO826DO826 TOHTOHTOHTOH
Vectra
7,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
132 KW/180 HP

MAN

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

10.19010.19010.19010.190 247100004System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

49268492684926849268
81.15210.0056

2.
99794997949979499794
81.97420.0140
06.67041.0125
85.15640.0001

47150471504715047150
81.15204.0176

03/92

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4.
49841498414984149841
81.15502.5079
81.15501.6023
81.15502.5120

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

81.15205.5073

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

81.15204.0212
81.15204.0175

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

47149471494714947149
81.15204.0174

47151471514715147151
81.15204.0213
81.15201.5065

04/92

49368493684936849368
81.15101.0251

3.
49907499074990749907
81.96210.0052

1.
99785997859978599785
06.67041.0121
81.97420.0023
06.67041.0133


